
GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALA YA 
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF HIGHER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

MEGHALAYA::SHILLONG it 
No. CE/SCHOL/PMS/Pre-MS/ST/I /2017-18/120 Dated Shillong fj January 2022 

From: Shri. A. Ch. Marak 
Director of Higher and Technical Education, 
Meghalaya, Shillong 

To: The Principal 
Tura Government College 
Tura 

Subject: (i). Sanction letter for scholarship beneficiaries 
(ii) . Amount of Scholarship sanctioned against the beneficiaries 

Ref: Memo No. TGC/A-12/2021-22/4864 dated 9th November, 2021 

Sir, 

With reference to the subject cited above, I am enclosing herewith the list of beneficiaries 

approved for payment pertaining to Umbrella Scheme of Post Matric Scholarship to ST students and 

Pqst Matric Scholarship Scheme for Minorities during 2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20 and 2020-21 along 

with the amount of scholarship sanctioned against the beneficiaries. 

This is for your information and necessary action. 

Enclosed: As stated 

Yours faithfully , 

Director ofHig~ Education 

Meghalaya:: :Shillong 



-
Post Matric Minorities Scholarship 2020-21 ... - --

Sr no TApplicant ~ Name / Father Name 

CHUKAMCHI K 
~ IML201920007529650 MARAK /Late Cliford 

N Are~gh 

'2 ISHANIMA B MARAKML201920007528000 
/Ruther S Marak 

SALCHAME S 
3 ML201920007141141 SANGMA /DIPHU R 

MARAK 

DIANA CROWN B 
14 ML201920008090343 MARAK /Sengban R 

Sangma 

CHAMCHIRANI 
RIPAMCHI N 15 ML201920008122117 SANGMA 
/THIUTHSON R

I MARAK 

SALCHI TADINGRA B 
SANGMA6 ML201920008591524 
/LUHOTHSING K 
MARAK 

WALSIME R MARAK7 ML201920007456659 
/Grenith Ch Marak 

BILAKSRANG K 
8 ML201920007522510 SANG MA /Sinjeng G 

Sangma 

WILNAN R MARAK 
9 1ML201920008079915 /Chasin A Sangma 

ANCHIMETRA D 
SANGMA

10 ML201920007342207 
/KREVYNATH B 
MARAK 

LINSE TANYA CH 
11 ML201920008118065 MARAK /HANSEN K 

SANGMA 

GRESILLAM 
I 12 ML201920007344988 I SANGMA /AJENG R 

L~ ARAK 

Institute name 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

-
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 -

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 -
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/ 8121 

.Course/Year 1Amount 

lBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) / 3520 
1 

IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) / / 3520 
1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) / 3520 
1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 3520
(HONORS)(HISTORY) / 1 I 

r 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I 
(HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) / 1 / 3520 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 3520 
(HONORS)(HISTORY) / 1 

' BACHELOR ~ SCIENCE 
(HONORS) 3520 
(MATHEMATIC~ ) / 2.._ _ 1 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) / 3520 
1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ECONOMICS) 3520 
/ 1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
3520

(ARTS)/ 1 
I _ _J 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
3520(HONORS)(BOTANY) / 1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS - I 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) / 3520 
1 



-
Umb~lla Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

J 
S.No. 1Application ID 

"' 

1 ML201819011574730 

I 

I 

I 
2 ! ML201819011575046 

3 ML201819011635484 

I 
I 

4 !ML201819011687603 

I 

5 ML201819011898867 

6 ML201819011935700 

7 ML201920009351620 -

8 1 ML201920009353547 

I 

I 

~ IMY01_92~0952055~ 

10 ML201920009521149 

11 1 ML201920009791831 

Applicant Name 

-SENGTIRAK 

l ~A~~MA 

IsENORITHAA 

ISANGMA 

I 
I 
BIERIE B 
SANGMA 

IWEDNESSCH 
MARAK 

1ENTI RANI 
KOCH 

I 

SALMANG 
SANGMA 

I 

JABELLASH M 
MARAK 

I 
I 

I 
ISUMIT HAJONG 

~ REITY KOCH 

ISUSMITA 
HAJONG 

I 
PUJIBIRTH CH 
MARAK 

Current Institution 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 .. 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I COLLEGE/WEST 

IGARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

Current Course Yr Current Course 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
3 (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 

I 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 

l (HONORS) 
3 I(PHILO~O!:_HY) 

I BACHELOR OF ARTS 
3 I(i:!ONORS)(ENGLISH) 

JBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

3 SCIENCE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 

,3 (PHll:,(?S~H.:!') 

BACHELOR OF 
' COMMERCE 

3 (COMMERCE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
2 (GARO LANGUA_9_E)_ 

I 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 

2 (PHILOS~HY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
2 (ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
12 (A~TS) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
2 (HONO_RS)(HISTORY) 

Amount 

7970 

7970 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

7970 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 



--

- - -

I 

- -
Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc ~holarshlp-2020-21 - l -

S.No. 
-1·

Application ID Applicant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr JCurrent Course 
I 
Amount J 

.. I 

I 
12 ML201920009812376,-

I 

I 
I 

13JML201920009830667 

14 ML201920010111594 

15_, ML201920010177337-

16 ML201920010178905 
-

17 ML201920010310190 

- ~ ML2~~~0010572270 

19 ML202021000513255 

20 jML202021003617882 

I 
21 ML202021003748886 

I 

22 ML202021005827286 

NITHA HAJONG 

DRISHTINOBHA 
IKOCH 

KAMSERAR 
MARAK 

DHONONTI 
HAJONG 

HEMOKANTO 
HAJONG 

PRIOTOM 
HAJONG 

CHONTENGR 
MARAK 

UMANANDA 
KOCH 

BLEZARM 
MARAK 

SILLANG CH 
MARAK 

I
I 

SENGRIKCHI ~ 
SAN~M~ _ 

ITURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 12 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLSIMEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 -
TURA 

,GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLSIMEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

IC-16356 3 

TURA 
1GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLSIMEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

I 

jTURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

IGARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-1_63~ 3 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 
(PHILOSOPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
I(HONORS)(ENGLISI-!_) 

I 
I 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANG~GE) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE)_ _ __ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ECONOMICSL _ 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS) 
(MATHEMATICS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGU~ GE) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(BOTANY) -

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GEOG~PH:!') 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE . 
(HONORS)(PHYSl~S) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIEN_£:~) 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5670 

5270 

8370 
l 

5270 

47501 

5270 
I 



I 

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 - --, 
S.No. Application ID Applicant Name 

SALISH A\23 ML202021006386319 SANGMA 

ANORINAA 
24 ML202021006500354 MARAK - ---1 

I 

' \MIAMIS 
25 1ML202021006507870 SANGMA 

--r -

LAURA 
VIVASHAG 

26 IML2~2021006530396 IMOMIN 

I 
INIROLLAT 

27 ML202021006538789 MARAK 

INIKITHAS 
28 [ ML20~21006716726 SANGM~ 

JENSTERA 
L 29 ML202021006909831 SANGMA 

I 
I SALCHANDI CH. 

30 ~L2020210072992~ ~ MARAK 

I 
31 lML202021007405489 

I 
I 

32l ML202021007462274 

I 
I 

33 1ML202!E100746341 ~ 

IBILSE JACKME 
_CH MOMIN 

SENGKIMCHI M 
SANGMA 

I 
RAGHABATI 
KOCH 

Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course Amount 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 11 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

J 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN I 
C-16356 1 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 2 

I 

I 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

J HONORS)(~OLOGY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS
I(HONORS)(ECONOMICS) 

1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
I(~RO LANGUAGE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(E_!)UCATl~l 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
~HONORS)(HISTORY) 

I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
I (HON~RS)(EN~LISH) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GEOGRAPHY) 

t -

I 
1BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(ARTS) 

I 
\BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE) 

' 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

--' 

5270 

5670 • 

5270 

5270 

5270 1 

7970 

5270 

5270 

5270 1 

7970 



--

-----

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 
S.No. Application ID 

34 ML202021007470293 

35 ML202021007484638 

36 ML202021007844243 

37 ML202021007848891 

' 38 ML202021007850747 

39 1ML202021007902425 

40 ML202021007992436 

41 ML202021008145837 

42 IML202021008146194 

43 ML202021008190679 
~ 

I 

~ppllcant Name 

PRIYANKAM 
MARAK 

DEVIRAM 
MARAK 

ALPHANIUSH 

SKULITAJ 
SANGMA 

MIRACLEM 
SANGMA 

CLARIA NOAMBl 
MSANGMA 

MANRAKD 
MOMIN 

CHIRIKCHI N 
SANGMA 

JERIKMEA 
SANGMA 

GRIKTEG 
MOMIN 

I 
I 
MOMITHAN 

Current Institution 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 

,C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

IGARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

Current Course Yr Current Course 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
2 (HONORS)(HISTORY) 

2 -
BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(§QUCATION) 

2 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 

J_AR!_S) 

3 
JBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAG~)_ 

2 
IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 

3 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(B_OTANY) 

3 

BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE 
(COMMERCE 
(HONOURS)) 

3 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE) 

3 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
2 (!:!ON_ORS)tENGLISH) _ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
2 (ARTS ) 

!Amount 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 ,-

5670 

5670 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 1 

5270 -44 ML202021oos19111s l sANGMA 



------ ---

---- -

Umbrella Scheme or Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

~.No.1 ~ppllcatlon ID Applicant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course l Amount 

I I TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS ~ 1ML202021008228905 KIRON HAJONG C-16356 (HONORS)(ECONOMICS) 5270 
TURA T
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO IBACHELOR OF ARTS ICHESILCHI T HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) \

•• l'!_L20202,ooe,50037 SANGMA C-16356 3 I(PHILOSOPHY) 5270 1 
I TURA 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

RIKRANG G HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
4~ ML202021008254069 MOMIN C-16356 56702 (HONORS)(~~SICS) 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

RIKJE S 
48 ML202021008256118 SANGMA 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
I(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) l 5270 

GOVERNMENT 

MANDITHAM 
49 ML202021008267662 MARAK 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
I (HONORS)(BOTANY) 5670 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

JANUSAM 
50 ML202021008342558 MARAK 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(PH_ySICS) 5670 

TURA r NIKITAD
51 L202021008357215 SANGMA 

- -, 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

3,_ 
~ BACHELOR DF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(£ H_§___M~ TR'Q_ 

I 

5670 

52 1ML202021008369867 Tenira sangma 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

r ,CHELDR DF ARTS 
ARTS) _ 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

i LISITHAR 
53 ML202021008397441 MARAK 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

IC-16356 - 12 
IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

jsENGSYLK 
54J ML203 021008399697 SANGMA 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GEOGRAPHY) 

1- -- 5470 -
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

ELSINORAR 
I jBACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ENGLISH) 5270 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 1 

MARAK I C-1 6356 255 ,ML202021008401053 

I 



- -

I 

r - Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

S.No. Application ID Applicant N~me current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course Amount 
-4 -- -

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

, COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

SENGMI R HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
56~ Ml202~ 1008404338 MARAK C-16356 2 (ARTS) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

BALKAMEA CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
57 rM':30~ 21008404412 MARAK C-16356 3 (GARO LANGUAGE) 

I I 
5270 

TURA II GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

DANCY CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
58 1ML202021008410055 MOMIN C-16356 3 ('::!_ONORS)(ZOOLOGY) _ 5670 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

1I ITANGSIME s HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 1BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
59 ML202021008419637 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(B_9TANY) 5670 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO I BACHELOR OF ARTS 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS)(POLITICAL 

60 IML202021008421544 ILANA R MARAK C-16356 3 SCIENCE ) 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

1COLLEGE/WESTI IGARO 
\GRIMCHI CH IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 

61 IML202021008476766 MARAK C-16356 3 (HONORS)(EDU~lE_N)__ 5270 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

FIVESONA IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 
62 1 ML202021008480459 SANGMA C-16356 3 (PHILOSOPHY) 5270 

I TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

DENOMINAN HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS)(POLITICAL 
63 ML202021008588198 IARENGH 

t -
C-16356 3 SC!_§NCE) 5270 , 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I 
I 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

~ ~ ILSRANGM 

~ · I 00_8596895 I~-
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

1 ---, 
5270 

GOVERNMENT 

ICHEAN 
BIACHISACH 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

IIBACHELOR OF ARTS 
65 1ML202021008612088 ISANGMA C-16356 (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 5270 

I I TURA 

I GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

66 f ML202021008614109 
JASINTHAM 

iSAN~MA 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 !BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(ARTS) __·---~-5270 I 



Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

S.No. Appllca~~n ID Applicant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course Amount 
~ -

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

TANGRAKD HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
SANGMA C-16356 3 (ARTS) I 5270:4""''"'"""'"'-' 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST r 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

SILBERINA CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 
68 ML202021008619510 'MARAK C-16356 13 (PHILOSOPHY) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

GLADY CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
69lML202021008622406 SANGMA C-16356 (HONORS)(BOTANY) 5670 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

MONIKAK IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
70 ML202021008626390 MARAK C-16356 1 (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 5670 

TURA I 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

WILTHAA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
71 ML202021008661646 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(ENGLISH) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

AKSANCHIM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
72 ML202021008663647 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(ENGLISH) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

NORIMCHI R HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
73 ML202021008665640 MARAK C-16356 3 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

SUPRIAD HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
74 ML202021008678586 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(~CONOMICS) 5270 

ITURA 
GOVERNMENT 
ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

RIKAMCHI R HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
75 ML202021008680269 MARAK C-16356 3 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

76 ML202021008687611 BABUL HAJONG C-16356 3 (HONORS)(~HYSICS) 5270 
-

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

MERIBELLAK HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 

77 ML202021008688099 SANGMA 2 5270C-16356 (GARO LANGUAGE) 



Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

S.No. Application ID Applicant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course Amount 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

CHIRIKMECH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
78 ML202021008688704 MARAK C-16356 (HONORS)(HISTORY) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

DANNYTESAT HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
79 ML202021008690210 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(HISTO~)- 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

PREMILLACH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
80 ML202021008693624 MARAK C-16356 3 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF 

SALGRIKN HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ COMMERCE 
81 ML202021008693627 MARAK C-16356 (COMMERCE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

PRINGCHI GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 
DONESACH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS)(POLITICAL 

82 ML202021008697738 MARAK C-16356 

TURA 

3 
I 

SCIE~§_) 5270 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

ANITHAS HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
83 ML202021008700845 SANGMA C-16356 3 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

NORINGBAL T HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
84 ML202021008720423 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 5670 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

JELSENGA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
85 ML202021008737013 SANGMA C-16356 3 (GARO LANGJAGE)_ 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

HILDHACH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
86 ML202021008740124 MARAK C-16356 3 (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) 5670 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

1GARO 
TUMAMI M HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

87 IML202021008749218 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(PHYSICS) 5670 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

NIKCHIRAA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS)(POLITICAL 
88 ML202021008753292 SANGMA j C-16356 2 SCIE!'.J_CE) 5270 



------
Umbrella Scheme or Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

Current Course Yr Current Course AmountS.No. Appllcatlon ID Applicant Name7 Current Institution 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

IC-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

1COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 
'-

NIRETWIND 
89 ML202021008755542 SANGMA 

LASHMERRYA 
90 ~ML2020210087 5604 7 ISANGMA 

,:!~~::soN o91 ML202021008757004 

TENGKANA 
92 ML202021008759487 SANGMA 

RONITHAM 
93 ML202021008761811 SANGMA 

TOSILLIKAM 
94 ML202021008767301 SANGMA 

SILGINCHI CH 
95 ML202021008778831 MARAK 

ARNESH K 
96 ML202021008887479 SANGMA 

I 

I SIMERAD 
9~ ML202021 0E_9012143 SANGMA 

ARCHINAB 
98 ML202021009012423 MARAK 

SIMCHIRAD 
99 ML202021009014057 MARAK 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1-3 -

2 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGEL 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE) ,--

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO ~~AGE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 
I(PHILOSOPHY) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 -

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 .. 

5270 

5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 

3 (PHILOSOPHY) 5270 



--- ---- -- - -----

-- -

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

S.N~ 'Application ID_ Applicant Name 

I 

I DANCHECH 
100 jML2020210090152E._ MARAK 

Current Course Yr Current Course -

I BACHELOR OF ARTS 
3 (GARO LANGUAGE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
3 (HONORS)(ENGLISH) 

I 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

3 (HONORS)(PHYSICS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

3 SCIENCE) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
2 (HONORS)(EOUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 

3 (PHILOSOPHY) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
13 (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
3 (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS) 
(MATHE~T~S) -

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(ARTS) 

IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
2 (~ NORS)(PH~ ICS) ~ 

Current Institution 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

Amount 

5270 , -

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 -

5270 

5270 

101 ML202021009026128 

I 
102 ML202021009031859 

103IML202021009032886 

104 ML202021009033728 

105 ML202021009034151 

106 1ML202021009043810 

107 ML202021009043871 

108 ML202021009044776 
r-

109 ML202021009047223 

11 OIM L202021009049363 

NISHAA 
SANGMA 

KUPIN HAJONG 

ILITHARINA R 
MARAK 

RIKRAKT 
SANGMA 

NOSRANGCHI R 
SANGMA 

WINTEYS 
SANGMA 

TRAIWIN R 
MARAK 

CHINGLILI S 
SANGMA 

MATHIASHO 
SANGMA 

IPRECIOUSG 
MOMIN 70 



----------- - -- ----
- -

I 

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

I Appllcant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course Amount 

TURA I 
GOVERNMENT ICOLLEGE/WEST I IGARO 

1TENEY R !HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I IBACHELOR OF ARTS I 
I 111 ML20202100905104__~_1 MARAK __ C-16356 2 (HONORS)(EDUCATION) l 5270 

TURA T ,---- ( I

IGOVERNMENT I 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

I RANILLAR HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
112( L202021009051547 MARAK C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

SILKIME GARO

I NORIKCHI CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
113 ML202021009055206 1MARAK C-16356 

l -- -
TURA 
GOVERNMENTI 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

BASANNECH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
114 ML202021009084194 SANGMA C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

ROSEGREEN HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
115 ML202021009103342 CH SANGMA C-16356 _J~--

T TURA ' 
.GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) 5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 
(PHILOSOPH'!} ___ !- 5270_, 

I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(ART~ __ _ 5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONO~~_)(HISTORY) 5270 

1 1MILITH B HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
116 ML202021009104747 +-MARAK C-16356 __ l (ARTS) --__52I 0 

ITURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

I MATHILDHA CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I BACHELOR OF ARTS 
117 ML202021009104993 MARAK C-16356 3 I(HONORS)(HISTORY) 5270 

I ,-TURA 
GOVERNMENT
ICOLLEGE/WEST 
,GARO 

CHERAKT IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
118 ML202021009110100 SANGMA C-16356 ' (ARTSL 5270 

TURA 
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 

1191ML202021009115306 1NEHA HAJONG C-16356 3 1(HONORS)(EDUCATIO~ )_ 5270 

I 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I COLLEGE/WEST 
IGARO 

Il sANGITA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS I 
1HAJONG C-16356 3 (HONORS)(EDUCAT~ON) 120r L2()202100911670, 

TURAI GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST IAYURA GARO 

I I NOANCHIA 1HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
1~ 11ML202021009117645 SANGMA IC-16356 j (HON~RS)(ZOOLO~ Y) 5670 



Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 
-

S.No. j~E_llcatlon ID Appllc;.:;t Name-, Curr;nt lnstltutlo; Current Course Yr JCurrent Course JAmount 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

IGARO 
I I PRINKLE D HILLS/MEGHALAYN IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE I 
,_122 rML2020210091181~ SANGM~ ~ -16356 3 -I (HONORS)(ZS)OLOGY) 7-5670 I 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO I

IMAIMYI HILLS/MEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
123, Ml202021009123488 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 5670 

TURA I 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

DIMSENGS HILLS/MEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF ARTS 
~ 4,Ml202021009123748 l sANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(HISTO~ ) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT ' 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I GARO 
SILKAME M HILLS/MEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF SCIENCE1 

125 Ml202021009160693 MARAK C-16356 3 /(HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 5670 1 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

'COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

TONIKKAA HILLS/MEGHALAYN IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
SANGMA C-16356 3 (ARTS) 5270 

TURA I I -
GOVERNMENT 

/COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

CHRISTMED HILLS/MEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF ARTS 
127 Ml202021009173873 SHIRA C-16356 3 ~AR~ LANGUA~)_ 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

CHEMEANCHI M HILLS/MEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF ARTS 
128 Ml202021009178509 MARAK C-16356 3 (GARO LANG~ GE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO I BACHELOR OF ARTS 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN (HONORS)(POLITICAL

129 Ml202021009183690 SONIA HAJONG C-16356 SCIENCE) 5270-, TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GAROjHILLS/MEGHALAYN IBACHELOR OF ARTS ~ I NOKMERAN 

130 00~ 88082 SANGMA C-16356 3 I~ARTS) 5270 
TURA I 
GOVERNMENT II 
COLLEGE/WEST

I I GARO 
WITHSONR HILLS/MEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF ARTS

131 IML202021009196393 MARAK C-16356 2 /(ARTS) 5270 
II /TURA 

GOVERNMENT I 
ICOLLEGE/WESTI GARO 

I 
I BACHELOR OF ARTS

/SHIRLY D HILLS/MEGHALAYN (HONORS)(POUTICAL132 ,Ml202021009197928 ,SANGMA C-16356 3 SCIENCE) 5270 



--- -------

I 

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 -
S.No. Application ID_ 

133 ML202021009199423 

1 
134 Ml202021009200410 

1--
135 1Ml202021009202380 

I 
136 1Ml202021009203417-, 
137 ML202021009204020 

r 

138 ML202021009205047 

139 ML202021009213486 

Applicant Name 
I 

CHESAN 
CHERIKRAP 
MARAK 

LOROESHAR 
MARAK 

:PREJIW\ B 

: MARAK 

URIAJIBAN 
SANGMA 

I 
PALMOLLINT 
SANGMA 

ANNA MERRY 
CH MARAK 

RIKAMCHI 
CHISIM 
SANGMA 

SALKIMMEG 

"'.~ "",021009240176 r"""'" 

CHEBATA 
~ 1IML2020210092~ 199 [MARAK 

I 

I SANGKARD 
142 ML202021009249601 SANGMA 

I 
_ 14! LML202E_21009254070 j DIPPU RM~ 

-
Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GAROIHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

IC-16356 3 
1TuRA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

ITURA 
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

IGARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 I 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
GARO 

C:_163~6 -- _ 3 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(HISTORY) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ENGLISH) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(HIST~ R! ) _ 

IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 

I -
I 
:BACHELOR OF ARTS 
f(GARO LAN~ UAG.§2 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ENGLISH) _ 

I 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONOR~@O__!ANY)_ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE__L _ 

I 
I 
IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
1(HONORS) 
~MATHEMATICS) 

I 

I 

1 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(BOTANY) 

I 

IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(H~ ORS)Q!OTANY) 

,A~ ou-;;t 

I I 

I 5270 

I 
5270 

- ~ 270 

5670 

5270 

5270 

5670 

5270 

5670 

5670 

5670 

I 



- - - -

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrl~ Scholarship 2020-21 
S.No. Appllc~tlon ID 

~I 144 iML20202100926338~ 

I 
145 \ ML202021009266005 

J146 M_L203021009267104 

147 1ML202021009267373 

148 1 ML2020210~9269347 

ITRIBINATH D 
149 ML202021009272739 f NGMA 

DINGSE R 
_ 150IML202021009276486 ISANGMA 

I 
I 
I 

I PENTOSHT 
151 ML202021009277086 SANGMA 

I 

I SILKAMECH 
15I lv1~0~021009314~ SAN~A 

I I 

sundayrani ch 
ML202021009323980 marak 

154 ML202021009326547 TASRI MOMIN 

Current Institution 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

IC-16356 
1 TURA- - -
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

_i_C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

1COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

Current Course Yr Current co~rse Amount 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
3 (A~TS) _,_ 5270 

Ap_pllcan.!_ Name 

BRIJITHAR 
MARAK 

!SOMALI 
HAJONG 
I -

ISALJAGRING 
CH SANGMA 

PILLING R 
MARAK _ 

IBETTARR 
MARAK 

3 

2 

2 

3 
I . 

3 

3 

1 

3 

lBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONO~S)(HISTORYJ_ 

I 
IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANG~GE) 

I 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANG~AGE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE)

T -

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)!!_:DUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
j (ARTSl_ 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(BOTANY)

I -
I 
IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(H~ORS)(BOTANY) 

BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE
II(COMMERCE) 

I 5270 

5270 

5270 

5210 ; 

5270 

5270 

5670 

5670 

5270 1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
I(GARO LAN~UAGE) . 5270 

153 

I 



----

--

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

Applicant Name Tcurrent Institution Current Course Yr Current Course _ _ _ /Amount 

JHONFILLER R 
155 ML202021009334035 IMARAK 

I ICHESRANG R 
156 M~ 0202~ 0~ 34136~ ~ ANGMA 

I I 
I I 

157IML202021009379148 IKOHiMA BORO 

158 ML202021009403095 RUTH ARENGH 

' JOHN M 
159 IML202021009423014 SANGMA 

- 1 

I 

MACLEYR 

l
I ~ .!-1L202021009487636 MARAK -

I 

PETERN 
161 ML20202100951614~ ~ANGMA _ 

16_2 , ML2020210095430~ _ JIBESH KOCH 

IPRIYABALA 
163 ML202021009545732 HAJONG 

ITRISAME D 
ML202021009546202 I SHIRA - - - - r 

SANGSILA 
165 ML202021009546879 SANGMA 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/j 
C-16356 1 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

IC-163~6 3 

TURA
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

1 HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

~ -16356 --

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

!

TURA 
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST I 

I 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

i C-16356 2 

TURA 
1GOVERNMENT 
I COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

ITURA 
GOVERNMENT I

1COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO
IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I 
C-16356 13 

ITURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

IGARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

12 
~ -16356 

TURA 
I GOVERNMENT 

ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 ____ JJ _ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE)- -r-

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ) 
(HONORS) 
(MATHEMATICS) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONOR~ (Z~ OLOGY) 

I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(A~ S) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 

~ (PHILOSO_P_H_Y~) ----! 

I 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS r RTS) __ 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
I (HONORS)(POLITICAL ISCIE~C§_) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(H«:_)NORS)(ENGLISH) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) 

5670 

5670 

I 
I 

527~J 

I 

5270 1 

5270 1 

I 
I 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

164 



Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

. s.~. ~ ppllc!tlOl'I ID - - Applicant N!._me I ~~~~ lnstltutl~_ 1Curr_!nt Course Y r f-Current ~ourse ]Amount 
I 

I GOVERNMENT 
1 I 

I

I COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

AKISILD HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
166 ML202021009547181 SANGMA C-16356 2 (GARO LANGUAGE) __ 5270 

r---
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

ISALCHUANG G HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
167 ML202021009548844 SANGMA C-16356 3 I(HONORS)(HISTORY) 5270 

TURA I 
GOVERNMENT I 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

TENGNAME M HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ /(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
168 ML202021009549~ RA~ _ _ C-16356 _ __ 2 SCIENCE) 5270

-i--- -~ 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO IDIMCHIRAM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 

169 ML202021009552877 MARAK .[ C-16356 2 (GARO LANGUA~E) _ 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

KAMRINCH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS)(POLITICAL 
170 ML202021009554567 MARAK C-16356 3 SCIENCE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I GARO IBINSERAS HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
_171 IML202~1009557614 SANGMA C-16356 2 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

1COLLEGE/WEST 

IGARO 1 
I I TERIZAA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
~ 1~ M~2021009560177 ISANGMA _ C-16356 3 5270--r ARTS)

ITURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

ITHARSNAW HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
1731 ML202021009560197 SANGMA C-16356 3 

t- - I 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT

I COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

ITENGMEM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
174 ML202021009562920 MARAK C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

DILCHE CH 1HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
175 IM~02021009585205 ISANGMA C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WESTI I 
GARO 

I IHEBICKD I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
j17~ 02021009629188 SANGM~ C-16356 3 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(H~OR~)@_NGLl~Hl _ ~ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION L 5270 1 

-· - I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 
(PHILOSOPHY) 5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONO~S)_@NGLISH) 5270 1 



-
Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

l -
S.N~ App~!'lon ID Applicant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course Amount 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I COLLEGE/WEST I 

IGARO 
,AMSTAR D HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS I I 

177i ML202021009639590 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(~UCATION)_ 7970 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

AUZEL GARO 
THUANGAMLIU HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

/178 ML202021009640047 R MARAK C-16356 (HONORSl (CHEMIS_.!RY) 5670 

TURA IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO IIBACHELOR OF ARTS 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 

179 ML202021009643353 SANIN HAJONG C-16356 3 (PHILOSOPHY) _ _.l.--_5_2_70_ 

I 

-+-
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

NOSILM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
180 r l202021009644372 MARAK 1.~·16356 (GARO LA~GUAGE) 5270- ., 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

ARAKM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 
181 1ML202021009647611 l sANGM~ C-16356 3 (PHILO~PHY) 5270 

I TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WESTI 
GAROICHALCEDONY B HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

182 ML202021009650156 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(PHYSICS) 5670-r- -- --TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

WETNELISH M HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
183 ML202021009652442 SANGMA IC-16356 _ ,(HON_9RS)(ENGLIS~ 5270 

I TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST I 

GARO BACHELOR OF SCIENCEIDAINA CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 1 (HONORS) I 

, ~ 4t ~ L202021009659362 MARAK C-16356 13 (MATHEMATICS) L 5270 I 

TURA - -- - i 
GOVERNMENT I 

COLLEGE/WESTI GARO IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
KRESANIU M HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS)(POLITICALI185 ML20202100965982~ MARAK C-16356 3 SCIENCE) _____ 5270- --,

I ' TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IPARCHIKAR I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
1 186 ML202021009661689 MARAK C-16356 12 (HO~~S)(ENGLISH) 5270 

I TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IJOHNMACDOW IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
187 ML2020~1009662~ 9 ELL B MARAK C-16356 13 (HONORS)(HISTORY) 5270 



- -- ------

I 

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 
-

_s.No. l Appll~atlon ID Appllcan~ Current Institution Current Course Y r ICurrent Course Amount I 
7 - TUM - -!---

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO

IDILCHENGB HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
188 ML202021009665839 MARA~ IC-16356 _ _ 3 (HONORS)(ECONOMICS) 5270 1 - -- !-'-----'-'~--~ ---

TURAI 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

\CHERUPD HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTSI 
189 IML202021009670386 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(ENG~ISH) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

I ICHILBAB HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
190 ML202021009671930 MARAK C-16356 3 _ (_HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 5670------ TURA 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

SILBIAG HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCEI (HONO~S)(CHE~ISTRY) r 5670191 ML202021009672077 SANGMA C-16356 , 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

SENGMER IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
192 ML202021009672325 MARAK C-16356 I(ARTS) 5270 1 

1ruRA I 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST

I GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS
i ISILCHI CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS)(POLITICAL 

193 ML202021009674415 MARAK C-16356 11 SCIENCE) 5270 
1- - ----I I-

l 
TURA 
GOVERNMENTI I COLLEGE/WEST 

ACHIKSA GARO
I CHRISTANTHUS HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 

194 ~ L20_3021009674598 S SANGMA C-16356 _ 3 I(HONORS)(E~GLISH) 5270 
TURA 

I GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO \BACHELOR OF ARTS 

BALSME S HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ l(HONORS) 

195 ML20202100967 SANGMA -~~~;p6 _ r·3 (PHILOSOPHY) 5270
1 -

!GOVERNMENT 
I COLLEGE/WEST 

GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 
MARY ROKIME HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

196 1ML20202100967~ R MARAK ,E:16356 SCIENCE) 5270 

1TURA 7 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

NOKMANG HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ iBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
197 ML202021009679818 MOMIN C-16356 3 (HONORS)(P!:I_YSl~S) _ 8370 

-ITURA -r -- I GOVERNMENT 
1COLLEGE/WEST 

I 
GAROICHIRONJIT IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

198 ML2~203._1009690842_ H~O~G C-16356 3 1(HONORS)1ECON~MICS) 5270 



- --

- - -

--

--- -
I 

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 
S.No. App~atlon ID_ 

I 
I 
I 

199 ML202021009693394
i--

\ 

I 

200 ML202021009737152 

I 

I 
_ 201 \ML202021~~41508 

202 ML202021009743547 

203 ML202021009752084 

204 1ML202021009767~1j 

I205 ML202021009768054 

206 ML202021009772703 

207 1 ML202021009780864 

j
208 ML202021qo98!4718 

209 ML202021009850126 

AppllcantName 

UPARSONA 
SANGMA 

INOGRIKCHI CH 
MARAK 

DOGRANG R 
IMARAK 

ELIRINAT 
ISANGMA _ 

I 
WANMECH 

I MARAK 

WALCHI CH 
SANGMA 

IAISELIAN CH 
MARAK

I 
I 
I 

I 

TURA I 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ l3 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

1I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

1COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

'-
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

!GARO 
I GREATHUBIRTH I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
,ASANGMA _ iC-16356_ _ __ 2lTURA 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

jGARO 

I~!~ERA ~~~~~~EGHALAYA/ 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

,NIRANJAN I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
KOCH C-16356 2 

1'TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

ITENGSRAME T IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
SANGMA C-16356 3 

Current ln~ltuU~ Current Course Yr Current Course 1Amount l 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(HISTORY) -t
I- -

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS-f(PHILOSOPH":) 

(HONORS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ENGLISH) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS) 
(MATH~M~TICS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ENGLISH) 

I 

I
IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) __ 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ; 
(HONO~)(PHYSICS) ---1_ ~ 

5270 

5270 1 

5270 

5270 

5670 

5270 

5270 

~7~_1 

I 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HON~~S)(BOTANY) 1_567~ 

I 
\BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I 
(HONORSl(PHYSICS) _T ~ o1 

1 

I BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 1 

(H~!:IORS)(PHYSICS)_ _I_ 5~70 



- -

------

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matric Scholarship 2020-21 

Applicant Name Current institution Current Course Yr Current Course Amount 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO I 

RASHMI IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
210 ML202021009851094 HAJONG C-16356 2 (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) , 5670-1-e-

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST I 
GARO 

ITEROKMEG HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
1 I 

C-16356 (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 5270, 21r l202021009853753 !MOMIN 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I 

CHUHANAN HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 
212 ML202021009865588 MARAK C-16356 3 (MATHEMATIC~) 5670 

-
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

PANGKAMCHI IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
/
BACHELOR OF ARTS 

213 ML202021009873635 CH MARAK C-16356 3 (ARTS) _ 5270 ' 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

/I ICHERITCH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I (HONORS)(POLITICAL 
- ~14 j~L202021009876668 MARAK C-16356 / 1 SCIENCE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

JAKMILLAM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
2!_5 , ML2~021009883~1 -rMARAK C-16356 2 _0RTSL__ __ 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

ICHINGKAME s HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
216 ,ML202021E_0~890833 MARAK C-16356 3 (HO~RS)(ENGLISH) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF 

SENGKANS HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
_ 214 ML2020210098J689~ SANGMA C-16356 I(COMMERCE) 

COMMERCE 
5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST I 
GARO I

NOGAMEA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
218 ML202021009897627 SANGMA I C-16356 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I(GAROo"NGUAG"l_ -

I 
COLLEGE/WEST 

1GAROI I1sENGKIRAM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
219 IML202021009901138 MARAK C-16356 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

TURA 
I GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST I 
GAROI IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

I I 

LADYANAM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
220 IML202021009904343 SANGMA C-16356 ' 1 (HONORS)(_§_C!_LJ_CATION) ~5270- -----' -



- - -

---

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

S.No. iAppllcatlon ID Applicant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course IAmount 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

t COLLEGE/WEST
I GARO 

NODINCHIG 1HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ j
202100990445~ MOMIN C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO

I CHINGSRANG D HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
222 ML202021009925714 SANGMA C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

' HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
223 ML202021010149120 AKSAI M MARAK C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

TERISHA GARO 
TESIMAY M HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

224 ML202021010163060,--- SANGMA C-16356 1 

~~~~RNME:T--1 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

HEMENDRO HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
225 ML202021010182328 KOCH C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

HELVINAM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
226 ML202021010213577 MARAK C-16356 3 

I TURA 
GOVERNMENTI 

1COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

SALCHINAM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
227 ML202021010219044 MARAK C-16356 3 

1 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

MAYTHURAM I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
SANGMA C-16356 2~~2021010220634 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

I 1TRAILINAM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
229 ML202021010222389 SANGMA C-16356 3 

TURA 

I I GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

1 1GARO 
KONAJ KUMARI HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

23J ML202021010223017 KOCH C-16356 3 

1TURA

I GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

ALEX !GARO 
JONATHAN HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 1 

(HONOR~(PHYSICS) 5670 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LA~GUAGE)_ 5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
!__GARO LANGUAG~ 5270 

I BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(HISTORY) 5270 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ENGLISH) 5270
I ----

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
@ARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(G~RO LANGUAGE!__ _ _ 5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
I(GEOGBAPHY) - - 5470 

I 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)I(PHILO~OPHY) __ 5270 1 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 

(':_HILOSO~~)_ 5270 1 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 

231 ML202021010223453 MARAK _1 ~1635_6 J1 (PHILOSOPHY) 5270 



- -

- -

I 

S,N;;, Ap~lcatlo~ _ 

232IML2~02101022..., 

233 1 ML202021010229307 

234 ML202021010235133 

235 ML202021010236082 

236 ML202021010236956 

237 1ML202021010253240 

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

-j Applicant Name Tc~rrent Institution Current Course YrJ.Current Course 

I TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

CHESRIA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
SANGMA C-16356 3 (G§_OGRAP~Y) _ 5470 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST I
GARO 

I 

IWILSEA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
SANGMA C-16356 (HONORS)(_~NGLISH) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IBRENAL B HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I J BACHELOR OF ARTS 
MARAK C-16356 3 __ (HONORS)(HISTORY) _ .--~~ -

SMILLISH R 
MARAK 

DEBIRTH M 
SANGMA 

CHENORITHA T 
SANGMA 

I 
I 

BRESILACH 
238 j ML202021010255739 SANGMA 

~ ,- -

TENGSU CHI 
L_ 239 ML2020~ 0.!_02~ 44~ •MARAK 

NERESHACH 
240 ML202021010259700 MARAK 

241 -

KALKAMECH 
ML202021010261458 MARAK 

1JURITHAT 
242 ML202021010262593 SANGMA 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

IGARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
1GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
1C-1635_6 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) 

I 

! 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIEN~ E)_ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(ARTS) 

7 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
_(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS-7 (HONORS)(EOUCATIO~) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ECONOMICS) 
~ 

IIBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ECONOMICS) 

I 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
I(HONORS)(ECONOMICS) 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 1 

5270 



I 

-
Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

1 
s.No. Appllc~lon ID Applicant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course Amount 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

JOHNSINGBATH IHILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 2 

I 

GOVERNMENT I 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN I 
C-16356 13 

TURA 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 12 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

I
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 c1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) 5270 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(ARTS) 5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
----r(G_A_RO LANGUA_G~E)__,--- 5270 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(t!ONORS)(ECONOMICS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GEOGRAPH~ _ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) 

i 

BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE 

!<COMMERCE 
(HON9URS)_) ___ _ 

I 
IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) 
r 

BACHELOR OF 
ICOMMERCE 
(COMMERCE 

I (HONOURS)) 

I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS/r ARO LANGUAGE) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

,SCIENCE) 

5270 

5470 

5270 

5270 1 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

243 ML202021010263249 

I 

244 ML202021010263731 

I 
245 ML202021010265386 

I 
246 1ML202021010265549 

247 ML202021010269~57 

248 ML202021010270752 
-,-- -

249 ,ML2020~0102I_3448 

I 
,_250 ML202021010274322 

I 

251 Ml202021010277915 

252 Ml202021010288954 

253 Ml202021010289166 

CH SANGMa 

SHIMREYN 
SANGMA 

ISENGME R 
MARAK 

CHIDANS 
SANGMA 

I
I 
JAKRIMREA 
SANGMA 

SENGBACH 
SANGMA 

MANRIKR 
l~~ 

APSILLACH 
MARAK 

l~ILBERAM 
r ~GM~ 

CHANGGAMM 
MARAK 

CHEYANCH 
MARAK 



I 

I 

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 
1Apfilcant Name ~C~ent lnstltutlon7 current Course Yr ~_Curr;nt Course 

TURA I 
GOVERNMENT 

I 
DONJEMONI R 
MARAK2>r l2010211J10290631 

AMSE REKHAR 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

GARO I 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 11 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

ITURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

1HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE I 
(HONORS)(BOTANY)

l - -
I 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EN_GLISHL 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 
(PHILO~OPH_Y) 

\ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(ECONOMICS) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
: (HONORS)(HISTORY) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

!(HONORS) 
(PHILOSOPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE)! 
jIBACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(Hl"_TOf<Y) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GAf3S) LA~ GUAGE)_ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
I(HONORS)(HISTORY) 

5670 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

255 j ~L2_Q2021010296852 

256 ML202021010297873 

I257 ML202J21010298679 

I 
258 ML2~2021E10299084 

1 ~~ML202021010301214 f 

_260 IML2~2021010~2138 

MARAK 

II CHONTERA CH 
MARAK 

NOKMECH 
MARAK 

PANGSANG B 
IMA~K 

lv,ovA 
ARBANIANG 

RITU HAJONG 

IMEHETINA CH 

261I--~10103383'4 i"ARAK 

26~ I~!~~~A _ML202021010339099 

J IRANGGAMIR 
26r l202011010340583 IMARAK 

BALSAME M 
264j ML20202101040846~ IARENGH 



S.No.r 

I 

_ ___ _ Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

Application ID Appl icant Name- Current lnstltutlon Current Course Yr Current Course1------- Amount 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

RIKCHAKRA N HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS)
265 ML202021010450088 MARAK C-16356 2 ~PHIL~~PHY) 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I GARO II JAISAMINE CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
266 ML202021010456597 MARAK C-16356 1(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

DOPACHIA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
267 IML202021010458012 MARAK C-16356 2 (HONORS)(HISTORY) 5270 

I TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

BABLYM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 
268 ML202021010462727 SANGMA C-16356 3 (PHILOSOPHY) 5270 
- I TURA 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

NISHAT HILLSIMEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF ARTS 
269 ML202021010463236 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORSJ(EDUCATION) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I 
GARO 

ITRESILCHI N HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
270 ML202021010463404_ ARENGH C-16356 3 (HONORS)(HISTORY) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IMIAMECH HILLSIMEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF ARTS 
271 JML20202101046~08 IMARAK C-16356 (HONORS)(EDU_£ATION ) 5270 1 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

MINGRI GARO 
AKANSHAG HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

272 IML202021010463653 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONO~S)(HISTORY) 5270
l -

I 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

1TANGSRANG R HILLS/MEGHALAYN ,BACHELOR OF ARTS 
273 ML202021010464469 MARAK C-16356 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

I -TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

TANGBANGCHI 1HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
274 IML202021010468307 SAD SANGMA C-16356 2 (HONORS)(Hl~9RY) 5270 

I TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

I STEWARDM 1HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 
275 IML202021010479832 MARAK C-16356 J3 I(PHILOSOPHY) 5270 



- -

__ 

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarshlp 2020-21 

; S.No. t ppl~atlo~ ID Appllcant Name Current Institution 1Current Course Yr Current Course Amount 
-- r 

I I TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 

WILBARM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS)(POLITICAL 
276 ML202021010485017 MARAK C-16356 ~ IENCE) 7_5270/ 

I TURA 
1GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO I 

jWESTERCH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
2777 ML202~21010499625 j ~A~K __ C-16356 I(GARO LANGUAG_E) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST I

I IGARO 
FRECYAMANCH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ J BACHELOR OF ARTS 

278 ML202021010502194 ICH MARAK C-16356 (HONO~)(ENGLISH) 5270 -r-- TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

, COLLEGE/WEST 
1 IGARO 
I MAMMULACH IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

5270 1 279 ML202021010504124 MARAK C-16356 3 l (ARTS) 
- --,TURA 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I GARO 
ALKA CHIGESIL HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IIBACHELOR OF ARTS 

5270280 IMl202021~1051961_8 N SANGMA C-16356 (ARTS) 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

NOSILCHI M HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS -~!_,ML202_Q_21010522784_ MARAK C-16356 3 (HON~S)(HISTORY) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

FLORAIDAN HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCEI 
282 ML202021010523600 SANGMA C-16356 3 (HONORS)(PH.YSICS) 8370 

t- TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

283 ML202021010526532 LIMA D SANGMa C-16356 (H.<:>_N~ RS)(~l:!_CATION) 5270 

T TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I GARO 
MILKITHA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 

284 IML202021010533979 iARENGH C-16356 (HONORS)(HISTOR'Q_ 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF 

DISANG K 1HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ COMMERCE 
285 IML202021010539177 SANGMA C-16356 13 , (COMMERCE) 5270

I - -

I 
BITENDRO BACHELOR OF ARTSII 286 ML202021010541929 HAJONG , (HONORS)(ENGLISl:Q 5270 



I 
s.No. Application ID 

- 1-- - --- Applicant Name Current Institution /Cui::!:ent Course Yr Curre~ t Co~e JAmount1 
1 1TuRA 

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN

2~ IML202~2~ 10545~07 ~I~~~ N C-16356 I1 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

LAPSID HILLS/MEGHALAYN
288 ML202021010565218 SANGMA C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

1COLLEGE/WEST 
GAROI CHIKSAME R HILLS/MEGHALAYN 

289 ML202021010569202 MARAK C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

'GARO 
JIMA DILSERA HILLS/MEGHALAYN 

290 ML202021010569811 CH MARAK _ ~ C-1~356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

,GARO 
jSENTILLAM 1 HILLS/MEGHALAYN 

291 ML202021010569979 MARAK ,C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IREBOTI HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
2~ _. ML20202_!_01061± 41!.!_ I HAJONG C-16356 3 

j IPRONOY D 

1TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

IGARO 
IHILLS/MEGHALAYN 

~93 ML2_E!203 1010649427 SHIRA___, C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

1 GARO 
!olKCHIT HILLS/MEGHALAYN 

294 ML202021010671252 1SANGMA ---- - C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

PANSENG CH j HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
295 ML202021010676084 MARAK l C-16356 2 

TURA
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

NOVALLINE CH I HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
296 ML202021010679100 MARAK C-16356 

' -
'TURA 
!GOVERNMENT

ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

LUKSTAR G IHILLS/MEGHALAYN 
297 ML202021010702920 , SANG MA C-16356 2 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCATI~ ) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS I(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE~ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAG_§) 

_1 (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GA~O LAN~ UAGE)__ 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 
(PHILOSOPHY) 

I 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(EDUCAT_!S)N) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(HISTORY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
_ (HO!:!ORS)(EDUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
; (HONORS)(HISTORY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
_J (lj__ON~~S)Q:i lSTORY) 

I 
5270 1 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 1 

I 
I 

5270 

5270 



- --

__ 

Umbrella S_;-heme of Post Matrlc Schol-_;shlp 2020-21 -------/ls.No. IAppll~tloo ID _ Applicant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr C~rrent Course Amount 
TURA 

( 
LOVEMERRY 

- ~ ~8 ,ML202021010704409_ CH MARAK 

GRIKMAYN 
, 29~ ML202021010?._05382 IsANGMA 

I I jLAYKING CH 
~ 

301 

302 ML202021010726102 SANG~A_ _ 

SALMITHTISANGMA __' 

02021010722771 1--MARAK 

I 

INORIM TEMAN 
ML202021010725737 SANGMA 

IDILIPSON K 

/cHEANGKUG 
304 ML202021010727978 MOMIN 

1· -

I DREMIAMM 
305 ~~02021.Q.107282_19 SANGMA 

306 ML202021010763809 

307 ML202021010763993 

AGITHAI
I 

TENGKAMECH 
MARAK 

IJAKRIME N 
MARAK 

ITANGKAME B 
3~81ML20~ 21010~ 13~8 ~ MARAK _ 

GOVERNMENT 

ICOLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

, HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

IC-16356 

I 
'TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 2 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

~~~~MEGHALAYi 
C-1~56 _. 3 __ 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 12 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 / 1 

TURA 
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 3 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

/BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 ; 

---i 
I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS )(POLITICAL 

/ _ SCIENCE) _ _ i- 5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCEJ 

I
I 
BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE 
(COMMERCE 
(HONOURS)) 

IRACHELOR OF ARTS-fG~~O LANGU.!,GE) 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENC.f:) 

I 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 

-~(t-iON~ RS2.(t!ISTORYt 

I 

/BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE 

i (COM~ ERCE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
, (HON~ RS)(HISTORY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
,__(tfONOR~ (EDUCATION) 

5270 

7970 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 

5270 



--- --------

- --- --

I 

- Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 -

~ _ s.N·o. IfAp-pllcatlo_n ID Applicant Name 1current Instituti- on Current-Course Yr Current Course Amount 
TURA -~-----

IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO I

/
SENTILLAM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 

309 ML202021010772683 IMARAK C-16356 3 
... ----
1 TURA 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

CHEAME GARO I 
/ DALDIRAA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I 
_ 310 ,Ml:?0~021010775575 /SANGM~ _ C-16356 3 

TURA 

IGOVERNMENT I
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

1TWINKLE D HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
311 ML202021010776177 SANGMA C-16356 3 

I 

r I --

I 

TLJRA 
GOVERNMENT 

1COLLEGE/WEST 
JAKRIMME GARO 

/PIANGCHI G : HILLS/MEGHA!JWA/ 
,1 C-16356 312 ML202021010798021 MOMIN 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

CHIMIKGRIK M j HILLS/MEGHALAYN , 
SANGMA C-16356 , 1 ~ ~13 1 ML2020~1_010806514 

- r uRA r 
GOVERNMENT I 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

TENGPAN CH HILLS/MEGHALAYN 

~3141ML2~2<)210108065Ml p' MA~ _ __ C-16~56 ___ j3 

I I 
TURA I 

I 
IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I IGARO 
1BACHELOR OF ARTS IRAKRACH 'HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
, (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

,_ 31s /ML2~0~ 101qsoss49 MARAK c -~356 2 I --- -- -

316 

317 
1---

IBACHELOR OF ARTS i 
(HONORS)(EDUCATION) 5270 

- --- -,-

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) 5270 1 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS I I 

(GARO LANGUAGE) _ 1 5270 
I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
/ 5279(HONORS)(E~GLISH)__ 

I 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 

5270(GARO LANGUAGE) - ----' 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
5270(HO~ORS)(CHEMIST.!3_YJ_ ---, 

I 

1
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

I GARO l I(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) 5270 

J\POSH IHILLS/MEGHALAYN 
ML202021010809445 -!S>NG _ C-16356 2 

1TURA- - IL ·,-
IGOVERNMENT ICOLLEGE/WEST IBACHELOR OF ARTS GARO I IPANGJRANG T HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I(HONORS) 

ML202021010811069 SANGMA C-16356 3 (PHILOSOPHY) 5270 1 -r- I ----
1 /TURA 
I GOVERNMENT 

COLLEGE/WEST 
1GARO 1BACHELOR OF ARTS I IHAIRONITHA T IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 

318_ ML2020210108'!_5640 SANGMA__ _ ~ 16356 _ _ _ 3 (PHILOSOPHY) 5270--l -I ' 
I TURA 
GOVERNMENT

I I COLLEGE/WEST 
/GARO 

' I IFRIDICK T I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I / BACHELOR OF ARTS I 
_ 31 ~ ML20~021 ~ 0824330 SANGMA ___ LC-1_?3~~ _ 2 l (GAR~ LAf':'GUAGEL 5270L_ - -



I 
I 

- - - --------

----

--- --

----

-- -·--- T Umbrella Scheme of Post Matr~ Sch;,arshlp 2020-21 
s.No, Appllcatlon ID__ I-Applicant Name rCurrent Institution ICurrent Course YrT Current Course Amount' ITuRA ---

/GOVERNMENT I 

COLLEGE/WEST I 
/GARO1KRISNA HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I 

( 
320 ML202021010848176 HAJONG C-!_635~ _ _ 3 

ITURAGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

RAKSALCH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I 

321 ML202021010856289 SANGMA IC-16356 l3 

I 
/TURA 

I ,GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

[SHEPHERD CH IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/
322 ML202021010957497 MARAK C-16356 ,3 --~--I - - 1TURA 

GOVERNMENT
I COLLEGE/WEST 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
1(H~~ORS)(EDUCATION) 5270 

I 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 
(PHILOSOPHY) 5270 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS) 
(~HILOSOPHY)__ 5270 

GARO 
lsoNTIBAL HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 

5270 
I 

i 323 ML202021010965108 SANGMA C-16356 3 I (GAR_O LANGUAG~) 

TURA 
1GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

BETHYLACH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GARO LANGUAGE) 5270324 ML202021010966536 SANGMA C-16356 12 

1TURA 
I GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST - - ~BACHELOR 0~ ~TS T
GARO 

I SALMAN N HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ I(HONORS)(POLITICAL I 
IMARAK C-16356 2 SCIENCE) __ ~ 5270 

_ 32~ ML2~021011753522 
TURA I 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I 
I I GARO I

HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ 
C-16356 1 

TRESALLINE M 

I _]2~r l20~0210~756331 fSAN~MA _ ----

5270 
__J 

1TURA r 
I GOVERNMENT 

I COLLEGE/WEST 

I 

i 
I 

GARO I I 
SIMCHIRIKM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

C-16356 1 I(HONORS)(BOTANY) I~ 27! ML202021011768~~- SANG_MA_ - - _T_ _ _ 
1 'TURA 

/GOVERNMENT ' 
I I COLLEGE/WEST 

GARO BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
.HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 

328 l...202021011822n7 jBEJU HA.JONG C-16356 3 .(MATHEM~TICS) ___;__ 5679 1 

-,- I 

I 
TURA 

IGOVERNMENT 
ICOLLEGE/WEST 

I /GARO BACHELOR OF ARTS 
/KAMCHI N JHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 

329 ML202021011884805 MARAK C-16356 1 (_P_t-1!!:_~_s>PHY) 5270i-- -- - .--1 
1TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

1 II IKRENATH M IHILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 
3~0 M~02_021011886356 _SAN~ MA _ C-16356 (MATHEM~TICS) 5670 

I 



--

C 

JT. _ _ __--=-___ um,,.u, s,h,.,;, .,-•.,, "'"'' s,hol.,.hjj;,020_21 - --
S.No. ( ppllcatlon ID Applicant Name Current Institution Current Course Yr Current Course Amount

/ 
;) " TURA I 

GOVERNMENT I 
1COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

KREANNAS HILLS/MEGHALAYN I , BACHELOR OF SCIENCE I 
1 331 M1:_202021012172789 SANGMA C-16356 1 (HONORS)(BOTANY) 5670 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

ISANGEETAM HILLS/MEGHALAYN I BACHELOR OF ARTS 
~32l~L2~~021012113ss1 SANGMA C-16356 (ARTS) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

SENGSILCHI G HILLS/MEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF ARTS I 
5270333 1ML20202_1012173694 MOMIN C-16356 (GARO LANGUAGE)_ 

I -
TURA 
IGOVERNMENT 
I COLLEGE/WEST I 
IGARO 

SALDIME M HILLS/MEGHALAYN IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

334 M~02021012173800 IMARAK C-16356 (ARTS) 527:_o~ 
- t

TURA 
GOVERNMENT I 
COLLEGE/WESTI 
GARO 

HELLINAB HILLS/MEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF ARTS 
335 IML202021012174271 MARAK C-16356 (~ARO LA~GUAGE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 

I COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

I NATHANIEL A HILLS/MEGHALAYN jBACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
336 ML202021012174377 MARAK C-16356 1 (HONORS)~OOLOGY) 5670 1 --1- TURA 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

ARCHIRA
IDORANCHI CH 

"T L202021Q1217554~ IMARAK 

'GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 

IC-16356 

TURA 

2 
BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(H~NORS)(ENGLISH)~-

I 

5270 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I IJUNCHIR 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

338 ML202021012175575,- MARAK . ,- C-16356 
➔ 

TURA 

2 SCIENCEL _ - - 5270 

I r3 210121755~ ISINCHIR MARAK 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

IHILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 I 1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(ARTS)__ 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

APERLINAD HILLS/MEGHALAYN BACHELOR OF ARTS 
3401 ML2020210_22175~ 8 SANGMA C-1 6356 (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 5270 -I 

I 
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

341 ML202021012175632 -

SALNAMCH 
IM_ARAK 

GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
(AR_!S) 

I 
5270 



-- --------------

----

Umbrella Scheme of Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 
- r- - ------·-
S.No. ~ Appllcatlo~ _ JApplicant Name ICurrent Institution ICu.!!e~ C~ urse Yr~ Current CourseJ 

I I ~~~RNMENT 
I COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

I HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTSI342 ML202021012175639 _J LA~ MI B MARAK C-16356 2 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 
----1-

TURA r-
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST I l 

I 

I
JENOBHIA GARO 
JENITHAR HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

343 JML202021012175645 MARAK C-16356 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

TURA I -
1GOVERNMENT 

\ COLLEGE/WEST 

I GARO 
SILMACH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

5270344 ML202021012175681 MARAK C-16356 , (GEOGRAPHY) __ 
1 TURA 
I GOVERNMENT 

COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

AMACHISEL CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
345 ML202021012175713 MARAK C-16356 ,2 ,. j (HONORSt(HISTO~:()_ 5270 

·----, -r
TURA I
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST I 

I 
GARO 

,---BALSRAMCHI M HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF SCIENCE I 
C-16356 (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) . 5670 _346 M!:,2~2_021012!~786 J ANGMA ·- -
TURA I 

IGOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

I 
SENCIER M HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ' 

347 j ML202021012175802 SANGMA C-16356 I1 [(HONORS)(BOTANY) ~ ~ 670--,---
GARO 

1TURA 
I 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

1 GARO 
SENGBATH CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS J34_8 ML2020210121_25821 SANGMA C-16356 (GARO LANGUAGE) 5270 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT

I COLLEGE/WEST 

L I GARO BACHELOR OF SCIENCE j 
JOBBERYM HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ (HONORS) 

349 IML20202101217~987 MARAK C-16356 3 (MATHEMATIC~ __ 5670,----
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 

JOEL CH HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF ARTS 
350 ML202021012175992 I MOMIN C-16356 (GEO~~PH'0_ _ _ 5470 , 

TURA 
1GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

1 

--r--
IGARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

3~1 IM~ 02021012176028 1~~:;CHI R C-16356 j (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) 5670I - -----TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 

IJANGSENG GARO I 
,RAKRIKRAP HILLS/MEGHALAYA/ IBACHELOR OF ARTS 

/__ 352 jML20_30210.!_2176031 !MARAK _I C-16356 1 . (HONORS~(ECON~ Mr.s;s) __5_27~ 



---

•

- ----- -

.. Umbrella Scheme or Post Matrlc Scholarship 2020-21 

S.No. Application ID -• 

353 ,ML202021012176032 

354 ML202021012176099 

355 IML202021012176348 

I 

356 ML202021012177126 

I 
357 I ML202021012177229 

358 ML202021012177352 

359 ML202021012177384 

3~~ ML202021012177552 

361 J ML202021012177624 

362 1ML202021012177671 

Applicant Name 

RAKMEM 
SANGMA 

GRECIAT 
SANGMA -

BONMECH 
MARAK -

ICHIRANGD 
SANGMA 

I 
I BITTINGBATH M 
SANGMA 

NAMRIKCHIT 
SANGMA 

ICHOKCHIME A 
SANGMA 

TENGSILCHI D 
SANGMA 

TANGSIME N 
SANGMA 

NOMERAM 
MARAK 

Current Institution 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 
-
TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

TURA 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE/WEST 
GARO 
HILLS/MEGHALAYN 
C-16356 

Current Course Yr Current Course 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
3 (HONORS)(HISTORY)-

IBACHELOR OF ARTS 
2 (GARO LANGUAGE) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(HONORS)(POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONO~~£HEM!STRY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GEOGRAPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GEOGRAPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
(GEOGRAPHY) 

IBACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE 
(COMMERCE 

2 (HONOURS))r --

BACHELOR OF ARTS 
3 (HONORS)(ENGLISH) 

IBACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE 
(COMMERCE 

3 1(HONOURS)) 

IAmount 

r~ro 
5270 

5270 -T 

I 
5670 

5470 

I 

5470 

5470 

527~ 

5270 1 

5270 
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